
PROTECTIVE PACKAGING SOLUTIONS

PRO SERIES
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How To Measure Air Bubble Rolls

To customize, specify your width cut dimensions to 
total 48”, and your perforation length dimension.

Customizing your 
air bubble rolls? 
Specify these 3 things:
• Bubble Height
• Roll Width
• Perforation Length

AIR BUBBLE ROLLS
• In both perforated and non-perforated rolls, air 
bubble sheeting makes excellent cushioning and 
void fill, as well as protection against shock, 
abrasion and vibration in shipping

• The heavier the items being shipped, the higher 
the bubble height you should use

• Sold in 48" master bundles, which can be 
custom cut to any roll width

• Stock perforated air bubble rolls are 
cross-perforated every 12” for easy tear-o�

Nassco® Pro Series Non-Perforated 
Air Bubble Rolls
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Light weight 
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Nassco® Pro Series Perforated 
Air Bubble Rolls (perforated every 12”)
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Light weight 
items, interleaving

Medium weight 
items, general 

purpose cushioning

Heavy weight 
items, dunnage 

& void fill

Nassco® Pro Series protective packaging 
solutions come in multiple sizes and forms for 
secure and protected shipping of your 
valuables. We carry protective air bubble and 
foam rolls, dispenser packs, pouches, mailers, 

and anti-static solutions to fit your need and 
application. We can also customize your air 
bubble and foam rolls to whatever length 
and width you need. Once we have your 
specifications on file you can reorder any time. 



To customize, specify your width cut dimensions to 
total 72”, and your perforation length dimension.

How To Measure Air Foam Rolls
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Customizing your 
air foam rolls? 
Specify these 3 things:
• Foam Thickness
• Roll Width
• Perforation Length

AIR FOAM ROLLS
• Non-abrasive, light weight air foam rolls are filled 
with thousands of cushioning air cells to protect 
products in shipping

• The heavier the items being shipped, the thicker the 
foam sheeting you should use

• Moisture resistant, shock-absorbing foam protects 
delicate items, providing light cushioning and 
surface protection

• Sold in 72" master bundles, which can be custom 
cut to any roll width

• Stock perforated air foam rolls are cross-perforated 
every 12” for easy tear-o�

Nassco® Pro Series Non-Perforated 
Air Foam Rolls
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N-02620

N-02621

N-02583

N-02584

N-02622

N-02585

N-02644

N-02518
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N-02628
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N-02554

N-02630

N-02555

N-02649

N-02510

1/32"

1/16"

3/32"

1/8"

3/16"

1/4"

Injection-molded 
parts for autos, 

appliances, 
computer housings, 

finished surfaces, 
china, glass

Plaques, pictures, 
metal parts, 

furniture, optical 
lenses, aircraft 

parts, food 
products, 

pharmaceuticals

Interleaving 
between heavy 

products, 
electronic and 

video equipment

Nassco® Pro Series protective packaging 
solutions come in multiple sizes and forms for 
secure and protected shipping of your 
valuables. We carry protective air bubble and 
foam rolls, dispenser packs, pouches, mailers, 

and anti-static solutions to fit your need and 
application. We can also customize your air 
bubble and foam rolls to whatever length 
and width you need. Once we have your 
specifications on file you can reorder any time. 



Headquarters, Showroom, 
Service and Distribution
5365 S. Moorland Rd.
New Berlin, WI 53151
fax: 414-422-0480 

Showroom, Service
and Distribution

Madison, WI 53703
fax: 608-256-7094

4166 Commercial Ave.

Showroom, Service 
and Distribution
7713 Bombardier Ct.
Wausau, WI 54401
fax: 715-848-3707

NASSCO® KRAFT 
BUBBLE MAILERS

• Bubble lined mailers 
provide light weight 
protection for your 
products

• Mailers feature a 3/16’ high 
slip bubble lining for easy 
insertion of products

• Peel and stick lip provides a 
secure, tamper evident 
closure

AIR FOAM ROLLS (Cont.)

Ask your Nassco representative about 
these products that are also available:

• Anti-Static Bubble & Foam Rolls

• Cohesive Bubble & Foam Rolls

• Adhesive Bubble & Foam Rolls 

• Bubble & Foam Pouches

• Bubble Dispenser Packs

800-729-6726 | NASSCOINC.COM |  orders@nasscoinc.com

Nassco® Pro Series Perforated 
Air Foam Rolls (perforated every 12”)
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N-02650

N-02586

N-02587

N-02631

N-02588

N-02589

N-02651

N-02519

N-02652

N-02632

N-02612
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N-02559

N-02560
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Injection-molded 
parts for autos, 

appliances, 
computer housings, 

finished surfaces, 
china, glass

Plaques, pictures, 
metal parts, 

furniture, optical 
lenses, aircraft 

parts, food 
products, 

pharmaceuticals

Interleaving 
between heavy 

products, 
electronic and 

video equipment

Item # Size Outside W x L Inside W x L Pk/Qty

N-02718 000 4" x 8" 3 7/8" x 6 3/4" 500/CS

N-02719 00 5" x 10" 4 7/8" x 8 3/4" 250/CS

N-02711 0 6 1/2" x 10" 6 3/8" x 8 3/4" 250/CS

N-02712 1 7 1/4" x 12" 7 1/8" x 10 3/4" 100/CS

N-02720 2 8 1/2" x 12" 8 3/8" x 10 3/4" 100/CS

N-02713 3 8 1/2" x 14 1/2" 8 3/8" x 13 1/4" 100/CS

N-02714 4 9 1/2" x 14 1/2" 9 3/8" x 13 1/4" 100/CS

N-02715 5 10 1/2" x 16" 10 3/8" x 14 3/4" 100/CS

N-02716 6 12 1/2" x 19" 12 3/8" x 17 3/4" 50/CS

N-02721 7 14 1/4" x 20" 14 1/8" x 18 3/4" 50/CS


